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2017 Ducati TriOptions Cup

RIDERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 2
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Joe COLLIER 37.5 12.5 25

Rob GUIVER 23 14.5 10 13

Jonathan RAILTON 22.5 15 0.5 6.5 16

Sean NEARY 20 17.5 2.5 20

Phil ATKINSON 19 18.5 1 8 11

Taryn SKINNER 15.5 22 3.5 5.5 10

Sam MIDDLEMAS 14 23.5 1.5 5 9

David FERNS 12.5 25 1.5 4.5 8

Levi DAY 9.5 28 3 2.5 7

Mark CHEETHAM 9 28.5 0.5 3 6

Craig CURRIE 7 30.5 2 4 3

Michael TUSTIN 6 31.5 1 2 4

Nicky WILSON 5 32.5 1 5

Louis DAWSON 3.5 34 1.5 3.5

Ben BROADWAY 3 34.5 0.5 1 2

Carl STEVENS 2.5 35 0.5 1.5 1

Dave MACKAY 0.5 37 2 0.5
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